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8404 Lockwood Rldge Road
Sarasota, FL 34243
941-260-8768

TOKEN RAMEN www.tokenramentea.com

TOKEN SIGNATURE RAMEN

T1. ¥ TONKOTSU 13.95 T5. ¥ MEGA PORK 16.95
Signature pork broth / Pork chashu / Pulled pork chashu Signature pork broth / Pork chashu / Mega pork chashu
Scallion / Nori seaweed / Seasoned egg / Bamboo Pulled pork chashu / Seasoned egg / Scallion / Bean sprout
Kikurage Bamboo / Kikurage / Cabbage

T2. SPICY TONKOTSU 14.45 T6. ©» SPICY CURRY RAMEN 14.95
Signature pork broth / Chili paste / Pork chashu Spicy sesame curry pork broth / Pulled pork chashu
Seasoned egg / Scallion / Bean sprout / Nori seaweed Seasoned egg / Scallion / Bean sprout / Bamboo
Bamboo / Kikurage Kikurage / Corn

T3. MISO TONKOTSU 13.95 T7. ¥ GRILLED SHRIMP RAMEN 16.95
Signature pork broth / Miso / Pork chashu / Seasoned egg House broth (chicken basil with tonkotsu) / Grilled shrimp
Scallion / Bean sprout / Bamboo / Kikurage Scallion / Bean sprout / Seasoned egg

Bamboo / Kikurage / Corn

T4. BLACK GARLIC RAMEN 14.45
Signature pork broth / Pork chashu / Seasoned egg T8. GRILLED CHICKEN RAMEN 14.95
Scallion / Bean sprout / Nori seaweed / Bamboo / Kikurage House broth (chicken basil with tonkotsu) / Grilled chicken

Scallion / Bean sprout / Seasoned egg
Bamboo / Kikurage / Corn

TOKEN CLASS RAMEN

T9. GRILLED BEEF RAMEN 16.95 T12. CHICKEN SHOYU RAMEN 14.95
Chicken broth / Grilled beef / Scallion / Nori seaweed Chicken broth / Chicken chashu / Scallion / Bean sprout
Seasoned egg / Bamboo / Kikurage Seasoned egg / Bamboo / Kikurage / Corn

T11.9» KOREAN STYLE BEEF RAMEN 16.95
Chicken broth / Grilled beef / Kimchi / Scallion
Bean sprout / Seasoned egg / Bamboo / Kikurage / Corn

TOKEN VEGETARIAN RAMEN

T14. VEGETABLE RAMEN 13.95 . T15. TOFU RAMEN 13.95
Vegetarian broth / Bean sprout — — Vegetarian broth / Tofu / Bean sprout
Bamboo / Kikurage / Corn __,,“" o | - Bamboo / Kikurage / Corn
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Bean sprout 1.5 Bamboo 2 / Nori seaweed (3 pcs) 2
pork chashu 3 Chicken broth 5.5
odle refill 3 \

1‘\

Black garllc’mI 1 House speclal spicy sauce 1. 3 Co

mushrqp 2.5/ Pork | chashu 8 d pork chashu

plc tonkotsu broth 5r ck garﬂc broth 55
hlcken

Seasoned egg 2.5 / Kiku
Miso broth 5.5 Tonkotsu bl
Grilled Shrimp 4.5 GWd
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Signature Dish

If you are interested in franchlsmg in FL
Please contact: info@tokenramentea.com 813 451 1692




TOKEN RAMEN

A1.

A2,

A3.

A4.

SPRING ROLLS

EDAMAME

GYOZA

TAKOYAKI

Salted pepper / Chili

Mon. - Sun: 11:00am - 9:00pm
Tuesday Closed

8404 Lockwood Ridge Road
Sarasota, FL 34243
941-260-8768
www.tokenramentea.com

APPETIZERS

4.99 A5. + NINJA CHICKEN NUGGETS 7.99
4.50 A6. ¥ PORK STEAMED BUN (2) 8.99
6.50 A7.  FRENCH FRIES 450
750 A8.  SWEET POTATO FRIES 5.99

Token teriyaki / Token sweet & sour

Sriracha / Ketchup

R2.

R3.

R4.

R5.

R6.

R7.

RICE BOWL

Fried Rice Add $1.50 Extra
GRILLED CHICKEN OVER RICE
FRIED CHICKEN OVER RICE
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN OVER RICE
GRILLED BEEF OVER RICE
BRAISED PORK OVER RICE

PINEAPPLE TOFU OVER RICE

If you are interested in franchising in FL

Please contact: info@tokenramentea.com 813 451 1692

12.45

12.45

12.45

14.95

12.45

12.45

SIDE ORDER
01. WHITE RICE 2.95
02. FRIED RICE 3.95
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